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Classement Scratch 
Clas N°D  NOMS  PRENOMS  NOMS  PRENOMS  Categories  Départ  Arrivée  Temps  N°D  Pla, Scrach 
1  26  ANTOINE  GREGOIRE  BEBIANO  REMI  50 ET +  09:36:00  09:58:09  00:22:09  26  1 
2  20  LENTERI  ALAIN  FABIO  JEREMY  40 ET +  09:33:00  09:56:59  00:23:59  20  2 
3  28  ERCONANELLI  JOEL  DENTELLE  LAURENT  40 ET +  09:39:00  10:03:12  00:24:12  28  3 
4  31  MICHEL  PASCAL  LEFORT  WILLY  40 ET +  09:42:00  10:06:26  00:24:26  31  4 
5  4  SMITH  LEIGH  BAUCHER  BENJAMIN  40 ET +  10:12:00  10:36:28  00:24:28  4  5 
6  15  PERAUD  DIDIER  COULOMB  FRANCOIS  40 ET +  10:24:00  10:48:57  00:24:57  15  6 
7  18  TOUSSAIN  SEBASTIEN  SMORTO  PATRICE  40 ET +  10:27:00  10:52:00  00:25:00  18  7 
8  37  JARDOT  ALEXANDRE  MULTON  FREDERIC  40 ET +  09:09:00  09:34:00  00:25:00  37  8 
9  12  RABUSSIER  OLIVIER  BRUGUIER  FREDERIC  40 ET +  09:18:00  09:43:02  00:25:02  12  9 
10  27  GARNIER  GUILLAUME  BOUSSET  PATRICL  40 ET +  10:03:00  10:28:14  00:25:14  27  10 
11  3  GONZALES  PHILIPPE  GONZALES  LAURENT  50 ET +  10:09:00  10:34:17  00:25:17  3  11 
12  10  LE NY  JOEL  TIRALENGO  PHILIPPE  50 ET +  10:18:00  10:43:33  00:25:33  10  12 
13  23  GOMEZ  ENTONY  GOMEZ  BRUNO  CADET  09:15:00  09:40:45  00:25:45  23  13 
14  29  SMORTO  PATRICE  BLANC  MICHEL  40 ET +  09:24:00  09:49:47  00:25:47  29  14 
15  32  LLEWGLLYN  GUY  CARON  DAMIEN  40 ET +  09:45:00  10:10:48  00:25:48  32  15 
16  38  CASI  FREDERIC  NOEL  JEAN CLAUDE  60 ET +  10:00:00  10:26:04  00:26:04  38  16 
17  2  ROSSI  MICHEL  ROSSI  JOAKIM  40 ET +  09:00:00  09:26:35  00:26:35  2  17 
18  1  BOTTIN  JEAN MARC  BOTTIN  TIMO  MINIME  10:06:00  10:33:08  00:27:08  1  18 
19  33  MOSCA  CLAUDE  MAILLET  PAUL  50 ET +  09:48:00  10:15:13  00:27:13  33  19 
20  11  JENDILLAIRD  LEO  JENDILLAIRD  REMI  40 ET +  09:12:00  09:39:15  00:27:15  11  20 
21  41  BENZA  ANDRE  TIZIANEL  MATHIEU  60 ET +  09:57:00  10:24:31  00:27:31  41  21 
22  39  NICOLAIFF  LUC  GIOBERGIO  RICHARD  50 ET +  09:51:00  10:19:26  00:28:26  39  22 
23  34  FORTE  DANIEL  VASSEUR  JEREMY  60 ET +  09:30:00  09:58:36  00:28:36  34  23 
24  21  ANDRE  ALEXIS  LAJARA  FABRICE  CADET  09:06:00  09:34:38  00:28:38  21  24 
25  5  BOUSSET  PATRICK  TORICELLA  JEAN CLAUDE  60 ET +  09:03:00  09:32:18  00:29:18  5  25 
26  14  CANDEL  LAURENT  CANDEL  SYLVAIN  MINIME  10:21:00  10:50:58  00:29:58  14  26 
27  40  RAULLIN  DELPHINE  DERUSCHI  FREDERIC  FEMININE  09:54:00  10:25:56  00:31:56  40  27 
28  35  CRANCE  HUBERT  CECINI  CLAUDE  70 ET +  09:27:00  10:02:57  00:35:57  35  28
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Classement  40 ANS ET + 
Clas N°D  NOMS  PRENOMS  NOMS  PRENOMS  Categories  Départ  Arrivée  Temps  N°D  Pla, Scrach 
1  20  LENTERI  ALAIN  FABIO  JEREMY  40 ET +  09:33:00  09:56:59  00:23:59  20  2 

2  28  ERCONANELLI  JOEL  DENTELLE  LAURENT  40 ET +  09:39:00  10:03:12  00:24:12  28  3 
3  31  MICHEL  PASCAL  LEFORT  WILLY  40 ET +  09:42:00  10:06:26  00:24:26  31  4 
4  4  SMITH  LEIGH  BAUCHER  BENJAMIN  40 ET +  10:12:00  10:36:28  00:24:28  4  5 
5  15  PERAUD  DIDIER  COULOMB  FRANCOIS  40 ET +  10:24:00  10:48:57  00:24:57  15  6 
6  18  TOUSSAIN  SEBASTIEN  SMORTO  PATRICE  40 ET +  10:27:00  10:52:00  00:25:00  18  7 
7  37  JARDOT  ALEXANDRE  MULTON  FREDERIC  40 ET +  09:09:00  09:34:00  00:25:00  37  8 
8  12  RABUSSIER  OLIVIER  BRUGUIER  FREDERIC  40 ET +  09:18:00  09:43:02  00:25:02  12  9 
9  27  GARNIER  GUILLAUME  BOUSSET  PATRICL  40 ET +  10:03:00  10:28:14  00:25:14  27  10 
10  29  SMORTO  PATRICE  BLANC  MICHEL  40 ET +  09:24:00  09:49:47  00:25:47  29  14 
11  32  LLEWGLLYN  GUY  CARON  DAMIEN  40 ET +  09:45:00  10:10:48  00:25:48  32  15 
12  2  ROSSI  MICHEL  ROSSI  JOAKIM  40 ET +  09:00:00  09:26:35  00:26:35  2  17 
13  11  JENDILLAIRD  LEO  JENDILLAIRD  REMI  40 ET +  09:12:00  09:39:15  00:27:15  11  20 
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Classement  50 ANS ET + 
Clas N°D  NOMS  PRENOMS  NOMS  PRENOMS  Categories  Départ  Arrivée  Temps  N°D  Pla, Scrach 
1  26  ANTOINE  GREGOIRE  BEBIANO  REMI  50 ET +  09:36:00  09:58:09  00:22:09  26  1 

2  3  GONZALES  PHILIPPE  GONZALES  LAURENT  50 ET +  10:09:00  10:34:17  00:25:17  3  11 
3  10  LE NY  JOEL  TIRALENGO  PHILIPPE  50 ET +  10:18:00  10:43:33  00:25:33  10  12 
4  33  MOSCA  CLAUDE  MAILLET  PAUL  50 ET +  09:48:00  10:15:13  00:27:13  33  19 
5  39  NICOLAIFF  LUC  GIOBERGIO  RICHARD  50 ET +  09:51:00  10:19:26  00:28:26  39  22 
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Classement  60 ANS ET + 
Clas N°D  NOMS  PRENOMS  NOMS  PRENOMS  Categories  Départ  Arrivée  Temps  N°D  Pla, Scrach 

1  38  CASI  FREDERIC  NOEL  JEAN CLAUDE  60 ET +  10:00:00  10:26:04  00:26:04  38  16 

2  41  BENZA  ANDRE  TIZIANEL  MATHIEU  60 ET +  09:57:00  10:24:31  00:27:31  41  21 
3  34  FORTE  DANIEL  VASSEUR  JEREMY  60 ET +  09:30:00  09:58:36  00:28:36  34  23 
4  5  BOUSSET  PATRICK  TORICELLA  JEAN CLAUDE  60 ET +  09:03:00  09:32:18  00:29:18  5  25
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Classement  70 ANS ET + 
Clas N°D  NOMS  PRENOMS  NOMS  PRENOMS  Categories  Départ  Arrivée  Temps  N°D  Pla, Scrach 

1  35  CRANCE  HUBERT  CECINI  CLAUDE  70 ET +  09:27:00  10:02:57  00:35:57  35  28 
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Classement  CADET 
Clas N°D  NOMS  PRENOMS  NOMS  PRENOMS  Categories  Départ  Arrivée  Temps  N°D  Pla, Scrach 

1  23  GOMEZ  ENTONY  GOMEZ  BRUNO  CADET  09:15:00  09:40:45  00:25:45  23  13 

2  21  ANDRE  ALEXIS  LAJARA  FABRICE  CADET  09:06:00  09:34:38  00:28:38  21  24 
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Classement  FEMININE 
Clas N°D  NOMS  PRENOMS  NOMS  PRENOMS  Categories  Départ  Arrivée  Temps  N°D  Pla, Scrach 

1  40  RAULLIN  DELPHINE  DERUSCHI  FREDERIC  FEMININE  09:54:00  10:25:56  00:31:56  40  27 
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Classement  MINIME 
Clas N°D  NOMS  PRENOMS  NOMS  PRENOMS  Categories  Départ  Arrivée  Temps  N°D  Pla, Scrach 

1  1  BOTTIN  JEAN MARC  BOTTIN  TIMO  MINIME  10:06:00  10:33:08  00:27:08  1  18 

2  14  CANDEL  LAURENT  CANDEL  SYLVAIN  MINIME  10:21:00  10:50:58  00:29:58  14  26


